
Wenham Conservation Commission 
 Meeting Schedule 2014 

 
Meetings are held at 7:30 PM at Wenham Town Hall, 138 Main Street on the second and 
fourth Monday of each month unless otherwise posted.   
 
 Meeting Date   Legal Ad published  Submission deadline 
Monday January 13   1/2     12/26 
Monday January 27   1/16     1/9 
 
Monday February 10   1/30     1/23 
Monday February 24   2/13     2/6 
 
Monday March 10   2/27     2/20  
Monday March 24   3/13     3/6 
 
Monday April 14   4/3     3/27 
Monday April 28   4/17     4/10 
    
Monday May 12   5/1     4/24 
 
Monday June 9   5/29     5/21* 
Monday June 23   6/12     6/5 
 
Monday July 14   7/3     6/26 
Monday July 28   7/17     7/10 
    
Monday August 11   7/31     7/24 
Monday August 25   8/14     8/7 
 
Monday September 8   8/28     8/21   
Monday September 22  9/11     9/4 
   
Monday October 6*   9/25     9/18 
Monday October 20*   10/9     10/2 
 
Monday November 10  10/30     10/23 
Monday November 24  11/13     11/6 
 
Monday December 8   11/27     11/19* 
Monday December 22   12/11     12/4 
 
Note only one meeting in May and that October meetings will be the 1st & 3rd Mondays 
rather than the usual 2nd & 4th due to Columbus Day holiday. Also submission deadlines 
are one day early for June 9 & Dec 8, due to Newspaper holiday schedule.  


